
City of Reading City Council  

2024 Meeting Schedule  

113 S. Main Street, Reading, MI 49274  

(517) 283-2604 

www.reading.mi.us  

DATE TIME 

Tuesday, January 14, 2025 6:30 P.M. 

Tuesday, February 11, 2025 6:30 P.M. 

Tuesday, March 11, 2025 6:30 P.M. 

Tuesday, April 8, 2025 6:30 P.M. 

Tuesday, May 13, 2025 6:30 P.M. 

Tuesday, June 10, 2025 6:30 P.M. 

Tuesday, July 8, 2025 6:30 P.M. 

Tuesday, August 12, 2025 6:30 P.M. 

Tuesday, September 9, 2025 6:30 P.M. 

Tuesday, October 14, 2025 6:30 P.M. 

Tuesday, November 11, 2025 6:30 P.M. 

Tuesday, December 9, 2025 6:30 P.M.  

NOTE: All meetings will be held in the Reading City Hall Council 
Chambers, 113 S. Main Street, Reading, Michigan at 6:30 P.M. 

MEETING DATES AND TIMES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE AND 
SPECIAL MEETINGS MAY BE CALLED 

 “Accommodations will be provided upon request” 

http://www.reading.mi.us/

